



**Field Change Supporting Docs**  
**CONSTRUCTION AFFECTED BID TABULATION ITEMS**

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
<b>Section: McNeil Area(C24)</b>					
5A	MILL, PROOF ROLL, AND OVERLAY (2" DEPTH)(COMPACT IN PLACE)	SY	2,008	\$ 17.50	\$ 35,140.00
12A	McNEIL TYPE D HMAC (2" DEPTH) OVERLAY)	SY	952	\$ 14.00	\$ 13,328.00
12B	ELM ST TYPE D HMAC (2" DEPTH) OVERLAY)	SY	1,330	\$ 14.00	\$ 18,620.00
12C	WILLOW ST TYPE D HMAC (2" DEPTH) OVERLAY)	SY	1,323	\$ 14.00	\$ 18,522.00
12D	CACTUS ST TYPE D HMAC (2" DEPTH) OVERLAY)	SY	1,320	\$ 14.00	\$ 18,480.00
32A	SOLID WHITE 24" x 14' THERMOPLASTIC MARKER (STOP BAR)	EA	4	\$ 180.00	\$ 720.00
<b>Section: N/A</b>					
				<b>TOTAL SECTION CHANGE</b>	<b>\$ 104,810.00</b>